LEVI

STRAUSS

The Man Who Gave Blue Jeans
to the World

LYNN DOWNEY

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS PRESS
Ambherst and Boston



wn -+ W IS

13.
14.

15.

16

CONTENTS

Preface

. Enlightened Nationalities

. The Fate That Has Been Assigned to Me

. Store-Princes

. ALimitless Opening for Industry and Talent
. Hard Labor and Wild Delights

. Steamer Day

. Treasonable Combinations

. Our Solid Merchants

. “The secratt of them Pants is the Rivits”

Patent Riveted Clothing

. Towers of Strength
. Home Industry

Very Strong Opinions
The Best Interests of the People of This State

For Over Twenty Years

All Will Be Sunshine for San Francisco and California
. A City Man
. Imperishable

Notes
Bibliography

Index

Photographs follow page 164

vii

xi

29
42
57
72
8
98
110
123
137
151
165
179
193
207
221

236

245
258
265



