

The Man Who Gave Blue Jeans to the World

LYNN DOWNEY

CONTENTS

	Preface	xi
1.	Enlightened Nationalities	1
2.	The Fate That Has Been Assigned to Me	15
3.	Store-Princes	29
4.	A Limitless Opening for Industry and Talent	42
5.	Hard Labor and Wild Delights	57
6.	Steamer Day	72
7.	Treasonable Combinations	85
8.	Our Solid Merchants	98
9.	"The secratt of them Pants is the Rivits"	110
10.	Patent Riveted Clothing	123
11.	Towers of Strength	137
12.	Home Industry	151
13.	Very Strong Opinions	165
14.	The Best Interests of the People of This State	179
15.	For Over Twenty Years	193
16	All Will Be Sunshine for San Francisco and California	207
17.	A City Man	221
18.	Imperishable	236
	Notes	245
	Bibliography	255
	Index	265

vii

Photographs follow page 164